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Niue Island—continued.
Port of Alofi.-Returns of Imports for the Year ended 31st December, 1910—continued.
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Article. Whence Imported. Value. Total.

Machines, sewing New Zealand ..
Australia
Tonga
German Samoa

£
48

9
41
21

£

119
Matches New Zealand ..

Australia
Tonga
German Samoa

162
14

1
1

Meats—
Preserved New Zealand ..

United Kingdom
! German Samoa

178
643

6
1

650
39Salted

Milk, preserved
. - I New Zealand ..

Australia
United Kingdom
German Samoa

48

4
1

Nails .. •■■-..■
Oils—

New Zealand .. 54
36

Kerosene • • >) • •
Australia
German Samoa

87
1
2

90
Not otherwise enumerated ■ New Zealand ..

Australia
Tonga
German Samoa

26
3
3

13
45

Paints and varnish New Zealand ..
Australia

18
4

22
7Paper

Perfumery .. . • • New Zealand ..
it

Australia
German Samoa

63
6
1

70
1Photographic goods

Pipes, smoking
New Zealand ..

s> • •
Australia
German Samoa

** 11
2-
1

Potatoes
Provisions, not otherwise enumerated

New Zealand ..
Australia
United Kingdom
German Samoa

14
5

71
4
6
5

86
Rice .-.■■• .. \ New Zealand

Australia
United Kingdom
Tonga

114
36

1
1

152
Saddlery and harness New Zealand

Tonga
52

6
58

Salt New Zealand ..
Australia

3
1

4
Silks New Zealand ..

Australia
24
15

Soap New Zealand
Australia
United Kingdom
German Samoa

39
193

5
2
1

201[


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

